
Summer 2018 A Level/Pre-U Exam Timetable 23/01/2018

Date Start Len Board Component CodeComponent Title Level

Mon 14 May 14:00 01:30 OCR 4725/01 Maths: Further Pure 1 Written Paper GCE/B

Wed 16 May 09:00 01:30 OCR 4721/01 Maths:  CM 1 Written Paper GCE/B

Wed 16 May 09:00 01:30 OCR 4729/01 Maths: Mech 2 Written Paper GCE/B

Thu 17 May 09:00 01:30 CIE 9608/12 Computer Science Theory Fundamentals 12 GCE/ASB

Tue 22 May 09:00 02:00 CIE 9791/04 Chemistry Practical PREU/FC

Tue 22 May 09:00 02:00 CIE 9608/22

Computer Science Problem Solving & PROG 

22 GCE/ASB

Wed 23 May 09:00 01:30 OCR 4722/01 Maths:  CM 2 Written Paper GCE/B

Wed 23 May 09:00 01:30 OCR 4737/01 Maths: Decision 2 Written Paper GCE/B

Fri 25 May 09:00 02:15 CIE 9791/02 Chemistry Part A Written PREU/FC

Mon 04 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE9GE0 01 Geography Paper One GCE/A

Mon 04 Jun 14:00 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Tue 05 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7662/1 German ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ GCE/A

Tue 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn GCE/A

Tue 05 Jun 14:00 02:00 AQA 7136/1 Economics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Tue 05 Jun 14:00 02:15 CIE 9791/03 Chemistry Part B Written PREU/FC

Tue 05 Jun 14:00 01:45 OCR H443/01 Latin: Unseen Translation Wrtn GCE/A

Wed 06 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR 4730/01 Maths: Mech 3 Written Paper GCE/B

Wed 06 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR 4732/01 Maths: Prob 1 Written Paper GCE/B

Wed 06 Jun 14:00 02:30 AQA 7042/1H History ADV Paper 1 Option H/L GCE/A

Thu 07 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Thu 07 Jun 14:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE9ET0 01 English Literature Drama GCE/A

Fri 08 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7662/2 German ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A

Fri 08 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Fri 08 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA PROD3 GCE D & T: Product Des [3D-Des] Unit 3 GCE/B

Fri 08 Jun 09:00 01:15 OCR H443/02 Latin: Prose Cmpstn OR Cmprhn Wrtn GCE/A

Fri 08 Jun 14:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE9GE0 02 Geography Paper Two GCE/A

Mon 11 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn GCE/A

Mon 11 Jun 14:00 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Mon 11 Jun 14:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE6GP033C G & P Processes in the Usa GCE/B

Tue 12 Jun 09:00 03:00 STEP 1 STEP 1 STEP

Tue 12 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H443/03 Latin: Prose Literature Wrtn GCE/A

Tue 12 Jun 14:00 02:00 AQA 7136/2 Economics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Tue 12 Jun 14:00 01:00 CIE 9791/01 Chemistry Multiple Choice PREU/FC

Tue 12 Jun 14:00 01:00 EDEXL/GCE9ET0 02 English Literature Prose GCE/A

Wed 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR 4733/01 Maths: Prob 2 Written Paper GCE/B

Wed 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR 4736/01 Maths: Decision 1 Written Paper GCE/B

Wed 13 Jun 14:00 02:30 AQA 7042/2A/2E History ADV Paper 2 Option A/E GCE/A

Thu 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/3/D Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt D GCE/A

Thu 14 Jun 14:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE9GE0 03 Geography Paper Three GCE/A

Thu 14 Jun 14:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE6GP044C G & P Governing the Usa GCE/B

Fri 15 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7136/3 Economics ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Fri 15 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE9ET0 03 English Literature Poetry GCE/A

Fri 15 Jun 14:00 02:00 OCR H443/04 Latin: Verse Literature Wrtn GCE/A

Fri 15 Jun 14:00 01:30 OCR 4727/01 Maths: Further Pure 3 Written Paper GCE/B

Fri 15 Jun 14:00 01:30 OCR 4728/01 Maths: Mech 1 Written Paper GCE/B

Mon 18 Jun 09:00 03:00 STEP 2 STEP 2 STEP

Mon 18 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7272/W Music ADV Written GCE/A
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Mon 18 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ GCE/A

Mon 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Mon 18 Jun 14:00 02:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn GCE/A

Tue 19 Jun 14:00 01:30 OCR 4723/01 Maths: Core 3 Written Paper GCE/B

Wed 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A

Thu 21 Jun 09:00 03:00 STEP 3 STEP3 STEP

Fri 22 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR 4724/01 Maths: Core 4 Written Paper GCE/B

Mon 25 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR 4726/01 Maths: Further Pure 2 Written Paper GCE/B

Tue 26 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR 4734/01 Maths: Prob 3 Written Paper GCE/B
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